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Feng April International Academy 10 11 Y Y Y AIS FS LAC
Witte Mark Avondale 11 12 Y Y Y CDV FS AIS
Talbert Katie Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y CDV LAC PS
Kinker Brenton Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y CDV PS AIS
Stein Jennifer Adams High School 11 12 Y Y Y LAC AIS PS
Kosuda Kelly West Middle School 8 9 Y Y Y LAC AIS PS
Mozer Erin Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y LAC CDV PS
Ahluwalia Saran Stoney Creek 9 10 Y Y Y LAC PS CDV
Byrne David Notre Dame Preparatory 9 10 Y Y 1 LAC PS FS
Alleman Adam Lutheran High Northwest 9 10 Y Y Y PS CDV AIS
Roscoe Andrew Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y PS CDV FS
LeBlanc Andy Adams High School 9 10 Y Y Y PS LAC AIS
Rataj Jillian Stoney Creek 10 11 Y Y Y PS LAC FS
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Stein Jennifer Adams High School 11 12 Y Y Y LAC AIS PS
LeBlanc Andy Adams High School 9 10 Y Y Y PS LAC AIS
Witte Mark Avondale 11 12 Y Y Y CDV FS AIS
Feng April International Academy 10 11 Y Y Y AIS FS LAC
Alleman Adam Lutheran High Northwest 9 10 Y Y Y PS CDV AIS
Byrne David Notre Dame Preparatory 9 10 Y Y 1 LAC PS FS
Kinker Brenton Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y CDV PS AIS
Mozer Erin Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y LAC CDV PS
Roscoe Andrew Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y PS CDV FS
Talbert Katie Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y CDV LAC PS
Ahluwalia Saran Stoney Creek 9 10 Y Y Y LAC PS CDV
Rataj Jillian Stoney Creek 10 11 Y Y Y PS LAC FS
Kosuda Kelly West Middle School 8 9 Y Y Y LAC AIS PS

Sort by High School 

Sort by Choices



Last 
Name

First 
Name High School Grade

Grade 
next 
year App Essay Ref

Choice 
1

Choice 
2 Choice 3

Stein Jennifer Adams High School 11 12 Y Y Y LAC AIS PS
Witte Mark Avondale 11 12 Y Y Y CDV FS AIS
Kinker Brenton Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y CDV PS AIS
Mozer Erin Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y LAC CDV PS
Roscoe Andrew Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y PS CDV FS
Talbert Katie Rochester 11 12 Y Y Y CDV LAC PS
Feng April International Academy 10 11 Y Y Y AIS FS LAC
Rataj Jillian Stoney Creek 10 11 Y Y Y PS LAC FS
LeBlanc Andy Adams High School 9 10 Y Y Y PS LAC AIS
Alleman Adam Lutheran High Northwest 9 10 Y Y Y PS CDV AIS
Byrne David Notre Dame Preparatory 9 10 Y Y 1 LAC PS FS
Ahluwalia Saran Stoney Creek 9 10 Y Y Y LAC PS CDV
Kosuda Kelly West Middle School 8 9 Y Y Y LAC AIS PS
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